GRANGE MEMBERSHIP RECOGNITION APPLICATION

Form M Rev. 3/8/22

GOLDEN SHEAF, DIAMOND CERTIFICATE, SPECIAL LETTER

This certifies that the members listed below are members of ______ Grange, number ______ in the County of

in the State of and have been continuous members entitled to official recognition.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY OR TYPE. CHECK OTHER SIDE OF THIS APPLICATION FOR ANY FEES THAT MAY APPLY.

Male/Female	Member's name	Mailing Address	Phone Number	Grange Name and Number	Month/Year Joined	Recognition Request*
Пм	Name:	Street:		Grange Name:	Month:	
🗆 F	Email:	City/State/zip:		Grange Number:	Year:	
Пм	Name:	Street:		Grange Name:	Month:	
🗆 F	Email:	City/State/zip:		Grange Number:	Year:	
Пм	Name:	Street:		Grange Name:	Month:	
🗆 F	Email:	City/State/zip:		Grange Number:	Year:	
Пм	Name:	Street:		Grange Name:	Month:	
🗆 F	Email:	City/State/zip:		Grange Number:	Year:	
Пм	Name:	Street:		Grange Name:	Month:	
🗆 F	Email:	City/State/zip:		Grange Number:	Year:	

PRINT NAMES EXACTLY AS THEY WILL APPER ON THE AWARD

Date:

I	certify the	foregoing is a	correct	statement	of membership	

_Secretary (Subordinate)

Seal of	Seal of
Subordinate Grange	State Grange

Phone:	Email:
Mail Membership Recognition to:	(please print or type)

State Secretary Signature: ______Date: _____

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. This application form is to be used for ordering Golden Sheaf Certificates, Diamond Certificates, and special letters from the National Grange President to recognize 80-Year, 85-Year, or other membership accomplishments.
- 2. To be eligible for these recognitions a person must have been a member of the Grange continuously for the number of years indicated. The membership need not have been in only one Grange.
- 3. PRINT OR TYPE the name of the applicant EXACTLY as it is to appear on the certificate or letter.
- 4. If a member has belonged to more than one Grange, use the next line or lines to list name and number of all Granges and dates joined or demitted.
- 5. The Subordinate Grange Secretary completing the form should sign the application certifying that the information is correct and affix the Grange seal.
- 6. The application form, along with the proper payment, should be mailed to the State Grange Secretary for certification and seal.
- 7. Golden Sheaf Certificates will not be issued more than 90 days ahead of the anniversary date without special approval of the National President.
- 8. Please allow three weeks for delivery of the awards.
- 9. The charge for the Golden Sheaf Certificate is \$12.00 each; for the 75-Year Diamond Certificate and folder is \$12.00 each; for 80-year letter & 85-year letter in a folder with letter from National President is \$12.00 each; for special letters of membership recognition, there is no charge. Make checks payable to: The National Grange.
- 10. Grange years of service pins and jewelry are now available at the National Grange Supply Store. https://www.grangestore.org

All Shipping & Handling costs for Golden Sheaf ,75-Year award, 80-Year letter and 85-Year letter items will now be the same price as the Grange Supply Store shipping and handling. Standard Shipping and Handling rate prices are listed below.

ORDERS TOTAL: SHIPPING & HANDLING

Effective on March 1, 2017

Orders: Up to \$10.00 = \$4.00 Orders: \$10.01 - \$19.99 = \$5.00 Orders: \$20.00 - \$49.99 = \$7.00 Orders: \$50.00 - \$74.99 = \$9.00 Orders: \$75.00 - \$99.99 = \$10.00 Orders: \$100.00 - \$124.99 = \$12.00 Orders: \$125.00 - \$249.99 = \$15.00 Orders: \$250 and above = \$20.00